Hamilton (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - EIm St

Auction Opens. Wed, May 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0355
0356

Title

Carpet

Couch

Coffee Table
Lamps

Easy Chair

Inuit Carvings

Broll Oil on Board
Panasonic TV and Stand
Miscellaneous Cups and Saucers
Linen

Sideboard

China Cabinet
Dining Room Table
Chairs

Chairs

Carpet
Miscellaneous Lot
Stemware
Glassware

Glasses

Pinwheel Crystal
Prints
Miscellaneous
Glassware

Vase and Glass Shelves
Flatware

Serving Trays
Miscellaneous
Area Rug

Women's Fur Coat
Men's Leather Coat
Prints

Bookcase and Table

12

04/26/24 09:18:59

Auction Closes. Wed, Jun 312:00pm ET

Lot

0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389

Title

Desk

Bookcases

Easy Chair

2 Printer/Scanner Combinations
Bed and Bedding

Linen

Night Stand

Miscellaneous Lot

Carpet

Ink Drawings

Stereo System
Miscellaneous

Bedroom Set
Miscellaneous

Prints

Area Rug

Sewing Cabinet and More
Vacuums

Christmas Decorations
Sears Turntable and Records
Miscellaneous

Bookcase

Military Medals

Desk and Chair

Bookcase and Contents
Luggage

Bed

Carpet

Women's Fur Coat
Religious Items

Xbox 360 Rock Band Drum Set
Photo Enlarging Equipment
Mamiya C220 and More



04/26/24 09:18:59

Lot Title

0390 Wall Unit

0391 Signed Print

0392 Signed Print

0393 Bert Wreford Qil on Board
0394 Books

0395 Miscellaneous

0396 Linen

0397 Miscellaneous Items

0398 Wall Unit

0399 Wall Unit

0400 Dehumidifier and Heaters
0401 Backgammon Game

0402 Miscellaneous

0403 Hardware Items

0404 1970's Table and Kitchenware
0405 Little Tikes Bike

0406 Bed Headboard and Footboard
0407 Aluminum Ladder

0408 Fishing Rods and Reels
0409 Patio Table and Chairs
0410 Microwave

0411 Gardening Items

0412 Electric Lawn Mower
0413 Lounge Chair

0414 Miscellaneous Items

0415 Skisand Boots

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

